Directional valve size NG 16
WL 4.16
Installation dimensions ISO 4401 / DIN 24340 A16
electro-hydraulically pilot operated
Directional valve size WL 4.16 Installation dimensions ISO 4401 / DIN 24340 A16
A pilot valve operates the main control valve electrohy-
draulically. For operating the pilot valve, pressure-tight
direct and alternating current magnets can be fitted

the plug
Directional valve size WL 4.16 Installation dimensions ISO 4401 / DIN 24340 A16
Type code
Rating
MWL 4 . R 2 . .
Connectors Gfl 16
Connectors G1 18
Inlet
X
Inlet
Y
Code
internal external A
external external B
internal internal C
external internal D
Closure
0 All 4 Connectors open
1 Connector A closed
2 Connector B closed
3 Connector P closed
4 Connectors A+B closed
5 Connectors B+P closed
6 Connectors A+P closed
7 Connectors A+T closed
8 Connectors B+T closed
9 Connector T closed
KRACHT GmbH · Postbox 1420/1440 · D-58774 Werdohl · Phone 0049 (23 92) 935-0 · Fax 0049 (23 92) 935 209 · Internet: www.kracht-hydraulik.de · e-mail: info@kracht-hydraulik.de10
Ordering code:
MWL 4 16 R2 . .
Ordering code:
MWL 4 18 R2 . .
Installation
dimensions A16
DIN 24340
Connectors:
P, T, A, B: G 3/4
X, Y: G 1/4
Installation
dimensions A16
DIN 24340
Connectors:
P, T, B, A: G 1
X, Y: G 1/4
KRACHT GmbH · Postbox 1420/1440 · D-58774 Werdohl · Phone 0049 (23 92) 935-0 · Fax 0049 (23 92) 935 209 · Internet: www.kracht-hydraulik.de · e-mail: info@kracht-hydraulik.de
WL 4.16 / e / 08.05
With our decades of
experience, we are at your